
S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

1 HAREEM TARIQ 42201-8346110-6 Selected

2 AREEBA FAYYAZ 37405-0849419-4 Selected

3 HAMMAD KHAN KHUSHMIR 61101-9063591-3 Selected

4 FATIMA FUAD 36302-5836251-6 Selected

5 HAMMAD KHAN 37103-7100981-9 Selected

6 MUHAMMAD TALHA 54401-2821851-3 Selected

7 EIMAN SEHER 37406-6012505-6 Selected

8 AIMAN 17201-7858780-8 Selected

9 ABDUL WADOOD KHAN 17301-2613459-1 Selected

10 MARIAM NAEEM 37405-5220744-2 Selected

11 WARDAH FAROOQ 37301-3027984-0 Selected

12 SAAD ALI 35402-6127184-3 Selected

13 JAWARIA FATIMA 81205-0127941-4 Selected

14 SOBIA NOOR 37101-8173238-0 Selected

15 TANAZA TUL ZAHRA 32304-0406641-6 Selected

1 AIMAN KHALID 38302-5124536-2 Selected

2 MUHAMMAD ASIF 71301-2726205-9 Selected

3 GUL E ZAHRA 36501-8595710-8 Selected

4 HAREEM TARIQ 42201-8346110-6 Selected

5 UME ROMAN 38201-0698459-6 Selected

6 RIDA ZAFAR 37405-1997904-0 Selected

7 INAYAH SAFDAR 37405-5962731-0 Selected

8 ZONA IMRAN 61101-0914509-2 Selected

9 AREEG ARSHAD 82303-6769256-8 Selected

10 ALINA FATIMA 37406-3338968-8 Selected
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MS Nano Medicine 

MS Microbiology and Immunology



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

11 WAJIHA CHAUDHARY 36602-3710508-2 Selected

12 ANUSHAY NAVEED 37301-5968819-4 Selected

13 SAAD ALI 35402-6127184-3 Selected

14 AMBREEN KHURSHID 61101-4501525-0 Selected

15 FATIMA FUAD 36302-5836251-6 Selected

16 MAHIRA AAMER 37402-2734020-2 Reserved

17 HAFSA MANSOOR MALIK 36302-3189007-6 Reserved

18 SAMEEN ANOSHA 61101-1322181-4 Reserved

19 AREEBA FAYYAZ 37405-0849419-4 Reserved

20 HAMMAD KHAN 37103-7100981-9 Reserved

21 NAYYAB EJAZ 42301-7610689-2 Reserved

22 LAIBA SHAFIQ 35202-3741791-8 Reserved

23 SAWIRA ASLAM 82101-3876894-4 Reserved

24 AIMAN 17201-7858780-8 Reserved

25 MARIA JALIL 32304-3851890-2 Reserved

26 UROOJ NAZIR 37405-6702443-4 Reserved

27 KINZA SHERAZ 37405-4766790-6 Reserved

28 TANAZA TUL ZAHRA 32304-0406641-6 Reserved

1 MUHAMMAD ASIF 71301-2726205-9 Selected

2 HAFSA ADNAN 35202-0975484-4 Selected

3 GUL E ZAHRA 36501-8595710-8 Selected

4 WAJIHA CHAUDHARY 36602-3710508-2 Selected

5 AMBREEN KHURSHID 61101-4501525-0 Selected

6 ABDUL WADOOD KHAN 17301-2613459-1 Selected

7 SAMEEN ANOSHA 61101-1322181-4 Selected

8 AREEG ARSHAD 82303-6769256-8 Selected

9 HAFSA MANSOOR MALIK 36302-3189007-6 Selected

10 KINZA SHERAZ 37405-4766790-6 Selected

11 SAWIRA ASLAM 82101-3876894-4 Selected

12 SAAD ALI 35402-6127184-3 Selected

MS Human Genetics



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

13 MUHAMMAD TALHA 54401-2821851-3 Selected

14 AMINA MAQBOOL 36601-9637219-8 Selected

15 WARDAH FAROOQ 37301-3027984-0 Selected

16 LOVE KUMAR 44403-1381625-9 Selected

1 GUL E ZAHRA 36501-8595710-8 Selected

2 HAFSA ADNAN 35202-0975484-4 Selected

3 MUHAMMAD ASIF 71301-2726205-9 Selected

4 UME ROMAN 38201-0698459-6 Selected

5 ZONA IMRAN 61101-0914509-2 Selected

6 FARAH ZULFIQAR 61101-7175014-6 Selected

7 HAMMAD KHAN KHUSHMIR 61101-9063591-3 Selected

8 NAVEED IQBAL 32103-6349208-9 Selected

9 INAYAH SAFDAR 37405-5962731-0 Selected

10 SOFIA FAROOQ MALIK 37406-3698350-4 Selected

11 AREEBA FAYYAZ 37405-0849419-4 Selected

12 KINZA SHERAZ 37405-4766790-6 Selected

13 AMINA MAQBOOL 36601-9637219-8 Selected

14 HAMMAD KHAN 37103-7100981-9 Selected

15 EIMAN SEHER 37406-6012505-6 Selected

16 SALMAN GHANI 34202-7068021-1 Selected

1 HAREEM TARIQ 42201-8346110-6 Selected

2 FAIZA BATOOL 37201-2268713-6 Selected

3 ZONA IMRAN 61101-0914509-2 Selected

4 ALINA FATIMA 37406-3338968-8 Selected

5 WAJIHA CHAUDHARY 36602-3710508-2 Selected

6 RIDA ZAFAR 37405-1997904-0 Selected

7 MAHIRA AAMER 37402-2734020-2 Selected

8 HAFSA MANSOOR MALIK 36302-3189007-6 Selected

9 JAWARIA FATIMA 81205-0127941-4 Selected

MS Bioinformatics 

 MS Biotechnology



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

10 AREEG ARSHAD 82303-6769256-8 Selected

11 SAAD BUTT 37405-5544999-5 Selected

12 JAWARIA TAUQIR 34502-9352598-0 Selected

13 MARIA JALIL 32304-3851890-2 Selected

14 AIMAN 17201-7858780-8 Selected

15 ABDUL WADOOD KHAN 17301-2613459-1 Selected

16 MARIAM NAEEM 37405-5220744-2 Reserved

17 SAMEEN ANOSHA 61101-1322181-4 Reserved

18 HAMMAD KHAN KHUSHMIR 61101-9063591-3 Reserved

19 AISHA ZULFIQAR 61101-1243396-4 Reserved

20 MUHAMMAD TALHA 54401-2821851-3 Reserved

21 SAWIRA ASLAM 82101-3876894-4 Reserved

22 AMINA MAQBOOL 36601-9637219-8 Reserved

f.  Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee before 09 August 2024 by 10:00 AM and send 

scanned copy of paid challan at pg.admissions@numspak.edu.pk for confirmation of seat. 

g. Selected candidates are required to visit NUMS Admission office along with original paid challan for the 

collection of Joining Letter. 

i. Reserved Candidates will be offered admission via official email, in case the selected 

candidates do not deposit the fee within due date.

h. In case of failure of depositing fee by due date, admission will be cancelled and  candidate next on merit 

(Reserved) will be offered admission.

b.  In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS Admission Office within 24 hours of 

uploading Merit List. After that no complaint will be entertained.

Important Notice:

d.  Link to download Admission Offer Letter and fee challan will be available on NUMS website.

a. Errors and omissions are accepted.

c.  Confirmation of admission will be subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and 

academic documents by the Concerned Institute

e. Candidates selected for more then one program on merit are required to pay fee only for one 

program of their choice and ignore offers of other program.


